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KITCHEN ACCESSORIES
LIQUID SOAP DISPENSERS

SUGGESTED SPECIFICATION
Deluxe liquid soap dispenser shall feature solid brass spout and escutcheon. Shall feature push action pump and refill dispenser 
capable of soap replenishment from above deck. Fitting shall be American Standard Model# ____.____.____

Description/FeaturesModel  # Finishes
Roughing-In
Dimensions

4503.115

4305.200

4305.300

LIQUID SOAP DISPENSER
Push Action Pump: Strong, heavy-duty 
pump for frequent usage. 3-1/4" (83mm) 
spout provides greater reach and easy 
accessibility. Easy to operate.

Refill Dispenser: Simple replenishment 
of soap from above, without any difficult or 
complicated disassembly.

Solid Brass Spout and Escutcheon:  
Brass protects body against corrosion and 
ensures long product life.

Multiple Uses: Ideal way of dispensing 
liquid soap, detergent or hand lotion.

LIQUID SOAP DISPENSER 
Push Action Pump: Strong, heavy-duty 
pump for frequent usage. 2-5/8" (67mm) 
spout provides greater reach and easy 
accessibility. Easy to operate.

Refill Dispenser: Simple replenishment 
of soap from above, without any difficult or 
complicated disassembly.

Solid Brass Spout and Escutcheon:  
Brass protects body against corrosion and 
ensures long product life.

Multiple Uses: Ideal way of dispensing 
liquid soap, detergent or hand lotion.

LIQUID SOAP DISPENSER 
Push Action Pump: Strong, heavy-duty 
pump for frequent usage. 2-3/8" (61mm) 
spout provides greater reach and easy 
accessibility. Easy to operate.

Refill Dispenser: Simple replenishment 
of soap from above, without any difficult or 
complicated disassembly.

Solid Brass Spout and Escutcheon:  
Brass protects body against corrosion and 
ensures long product life.

Multiple Uses: Ideal way of dispensing 
liquid soap, detergent or hand lotion.

244mm
(9-5/8)

25 - 38mm
(1 - 1-1/2)

HOLE SIZE

67mm
(2-5/8)
DIA.

83mm
(3-1/4)

83mm
(3-1/4)

38mm
(1-1/2)
MAX.

152mm
(6)

25 - 38mm
(1 - 1-1/2)

HOLE SIZE

57mm
(2-1/4)
DIA.

67mm
(2-5/8)

95mm
(3-3/4)

51mm
(2)
MAX.

.002

.068

.075

.099

.208

.295

.299

Polished Chrome
Blackened Bronze (PVD)
Stainless Steel
Polished Brass (PVD)
White Heat 
Satin Nickel (PVD)
Pol. Chrome/Brass (PVD) mix.

.002

.068

.075

.099

.208

.295

.299

Polished Chrome
Blackened Bronze (PVD)
Stainless Steel
Polished Brass (PVD)
White Heat
Satin Nickel (PVD)
Pol. Chrome/Brass (PVD) mix.

.002

.020

.021

.068

.075

.099

.208

.221

.295

.297

.299

Polished Chrome
White
Bone
Blackened Bronze (PVD)
Stainless Steel
Polished Brass
White Heat
Satin (PVD)/Pol. Chrome mix.
Satin Nickel (PVD)
Satin/Brass mix. (PVD)
Pol. Chrome/Brass (PVD) mix.

152mm
(6)

25 - 38mm
(1 - 1-1/2)

HOLE SIZE

57mm
(2-1/4)
DIA.

61mm
(2-3/8)

95mm
(3-3/4)

51mm
(2)
MAX.
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KITCHEN ACCESSORIES
OTHER KITCHEN ACCESSORIES

Description/FeaturesModel  # Finishes

.002

.021

.068

.075

.099

.208

.295

Polished Chrome
Bone
Blackened Bronze (PVD)
Stainless Steel
Polished Brass (PVD)
White Heat
Satin Nickel (PVD)

AIR GAP4356.100
• Accomodates up to 2" thick
  counter tops
• IAPMO approved

STAINLESS STEEL SINK 
STRAINER DRAIN

4320.024

• Removable crumb cup
• For 3-1/2" (89mm) outlet
• Stainless steel body, locknut 
   and coupling nut
• 1-1/2" (38mm) tailpiece

.002 Polished Chrome

BRASS ADJUSTABLE SINK
STRAINER DRAIN

4331.013

• For 3-1/2" (89mm) outlet
• Brass locknut and coupling nut
• 1-1/2" (38mm) tailpiece
• Brass construction

.002

.068

.075

.099

.295

Polished Chrome
Blackened Bronze (PVD)
Stainless Steel
Polished Brass (PVD)
Satin Nickel (PVD)

DISPOSAL DRAIN RIM & STOPPER4366.200
• For 3-1/2" (89mm) outlet
• Brass construction

.002

.068

.075

.099

.295

Polished Chrome
Blackened Bronze (PVD)
Stainless Steel
Polished Brass (PVD)
Satin Nickel (PVD)


