

## KITCHEN ACCESSORIES LIQUID SOAP DISPENSERS

Model #	Description/Features	Finishes	Roughing-In Dimensions
4503.115	LIQUID SOAP DISPENSER  Push Action Pump: Strong, heavy-duty pump for frequent usage. 3-1/4" (83mm) spout provides greater reach and easy accessibility. Easy to operate.  Refill Dispenser: Simple replenishment of soap from above, without any difficult or complicated disassembly.  Solid Brass Spout and Escutcheon: Brass protects body against corrosion and ensures long product life.  Multiple Uses: Ideal way of dispensing liquid soap, detergent or hand lotion.	.002 Polished Chrome .020 White .021 Bone .068 Blackened Bronze (PVD) .075 Stainless Steel .099 Polished Brass .208 White Heat .221 Satin (PVD)/Pol. Chrome mix295 Satin Nickel (PVD) .297 Satin/Brass mix. (PVD) .299 Pol. Chrome/Brass (PVD) mix.	83mm -(3-1/4) +
4305.200	LIQUID SOAP DISPENSER  Push Action Pump: Strong, heavy-duty pump for frequent usage. 2-5/8" (67mm) spout provides greater reach and easy accessibility. Easy to operate.  Refill Dispenser: Simple replenishment of soap from above, without any difficult or complicated disassembly.  Solid Brass Spout and Escutcheon: Brass protects body against corrosion and ensures long product life.  Multiple Uses: Ideal way of dispensing liquid soap, detergent or hand lotion.	.002 Polished Chrome .068 Blackened Bronze (PVD) .075 Stainless Steel .099 Polished Brass (PVD) .208 White Heat .295 Satin Nickel (PVD) .299 Pol. Chrome/Brass (PVD) mix.	95mm (3-3/4) (2-5/8) 151mm (2) (1-1-1/2) HOLE SIZE (6) (6)
4305.300	LIQUID SOAP DISPENSER  Push Action Pump: Strong, heavy-duty pump for frequent usage. 2-3/8" (61mm) spout provides greater reach and easy accessibility. Easy to operate.  Refill Dispenser: Simple replenishment of soap from above, without any difficult or complicated disassembly.  Solid Brass Spout and Escutcheon: Brass protects body against corrosion and ensures long product life.  Multiple Uses: Ideal way of dispensing liquid soap, detergent or hand lotion.	.002 Polished Chrome .068 Blackened Bronze (PVD) .075 Stainless Steel .099 Polished Brass (PVD) .208 White Heat .295 Satin Nickel (PVD) .299 Pol. Chrome/Brass (PVD) mix.	95mm (2-3/8) 95mm (2-3/8) 95mm (2-3/8) 55mm (2) MAX. HOLE SIZE

## SUGGESTED SPECIFICATION

Deluxe liquid soap dispenser shall feature solid brass spout and escutcheon. Shall feature push action pump and refill dispenser capable of soap replenishment from above deck. Fitting shall be American Standard Model# \_\_\_\_.\_\_\_.



## KITCHEN ACCESSORIES OTHER KITCHEN ACCESSORIES

Model #	Description/Features	Finishes
4331.013	BRASS ADJUSTABLE SINK STRAINER DRAIN  • For 3-1/2" (89mm) outlet  • Brass locknut and coupling nut  • 1-1/2" (38mm) tailpiece  • Brass construction	.002 Polished Chrome .068 Blackened Bronze (PVD) .075 Stainless Steel .099 Polished Brass (PVD) .295 Satin Nickel (PVD)
4320.024	STAINLESS STEEL SINK STRAINER DRAIN  Removable crumb cup For 3-1/2" (89mm) outlet Stainless steel body, locknut and coupling nut 1-1/2" (38mm) tailpiece	.002 Polished Chrome
4366.200	DISPOSAL DRAIN RIM & STOPPER  • For 3-1/2" (89mm) outlet  • Brass construction	.002 Polished Chrome .068 Blackened Bronze (PVD) .075 Stainless Steel .099 Polished Brass (PVD) .295 Satin Nickel (PVD)
4356.100	AIR GAP  • Accomodates up to 2" thick counter tops • IAPMO approved	.002 Polished Chrome .021 Bone .068 Blackened Bronze (PVD) .075 Stainless Steel .099 Polished Brass (PVD) .208 White Heat .295 Satin Nickel (PVD)